Regults St Pat’s Bay 5K Run/Walk 3/13/2010

Class Age Bracket

Place

Name

Time

Run/Walk
Winners

Men Walkers 10-14

20-29

50 - 56

lst

lst
znd
3rd

Joshua Behrens
Matthew Austin

Bill Heberle
Carl Vogel
Kenny Mangels
Greg Evers

44:20

40:12

36:57
36:58
40:35
46:13

Women Walkers 9 & Under

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-56

57 & Over

1%

lst
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd

Olivia Cook

Joline Perkins
Megan Opie
Chasity Sheffield
Jenn Wrye
Jessica Stark

Lynn Struemph
Vonda Greenwalt
Tonya Taylor
Jennifer Chapman
Colette Lee
Hatter Cummings
Juana Slade

Daphne Partridge
Gayla Mangels
Sherry Brown

Brenda Hume
Debbie Anderson
Donna Schulte
Susan Baker

Linda Scrivner

49:40

40:12
41:34
42:34
45:14
46:13

36:55
41:02
45:13
46:01
46:01
49:25
54:49

42:25
45:05
47:27

42:05
42:25
49:20
54:49

52:51
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Men Runners

20-29

30-39

40-49

50 - 56

57 & Over

znd
3rd

lst
znd

lst

Steve Scott

Jeremy Haley
Andy Guessmann
Cody Boicourt

Christopher Yows
Roger Hubbard
Rob Hoskins

Jim Finn
Doug Partridge
Ernie Perkins

Rodney Wright
Dale Willis
Ralph Bowler
Randy McCoy

Lawson Barclay
Bill Coyne

19:04 **

20:34
21:35
24:39

19:36
26:12
27:21

23:28
24:49
24:58

22:37
24:54
25:20
33:16

27:58
32:08

** Overall Race
Winner

Women Runners

14 & Under

15-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-56

lst
lst
1St

znd
3rd

lst

lst

lst

Katie Partridge
Andrea Hees

Alisha Eldridge
Jana Haley

Pam Kelsey

Erica Griffin
Jennifer Vandelicht

Meghan Crismon
Kaye Finn

Diane Bowler

Deb Wortman
Tammy Lawrence

33:58

26:46

23:15
23:50
30:07
34:33
35:26

23:02
24:25

36:25

37:33
40:32



